412 Kongsberg - Krekling

Gyldig fra 14. august 2023

Mandag - fredag

Uke dag 3

Merknad S X s
Kongsberg knutepunkt 13:15 13:45 14:30
Trakka 13:17 13:47 14:32
Thornes vei 13118 13:48 14:33
Bergmannsveien 13:18 13:48 14:33
Steenstrups gate 13:19 13:49 14:34
Tidemands gate 13:20 13:50 14:35
Wennersborg skole 13:20 13:50 14:35
Svartasveien 13:21 13:51 14:36
Gudes gate 13:22 13:52 14:37
Steglet 13:22 13:52 14:37
Veungsdalen 13:23 13:53 14:38
Veungsdalskrysset 13:24 13:54 14:39
Lyngveien 13:25 13:55 14:40
Kongsgardsmoen skole 13:30 14:00 14:45
Sunnegrenna gvre 13:30 14:00 14:45
Solstad 13:31 14:01 14:46
Labro 13:32 14:02 14:47
Rudsmoen 13:32 14:02 14:47
Skollenborg stasjon 13:35 14:05 14:50
Nyhus 13:36 14:06 14:51
Grosvold 13:37 14:07 14:52
Teigen kryss Assideveien 13:39 14:09 14:54
Rudsasveien 13:41 14:11 14:56
Krekling kryss 13:45 14:15 15:00
Onsdag

Kjgres skoledager
Kjeres ikke i romjula, pdskeuka og 24.06. tom 18.08.24



412

Mandag - fredag

Krekling - Kongsberg

Gyldig fra 14. august 2023

Uke dag
Merknad

Krekling kryss
Rudsasveien

Teigen kryss Assideveien
Grosvold

Nyhus

Helga Weerps vei
Nilsebakken
Skollenborg stasjon
Rudsmoen

Labro

Solstad

Sunnegrenna gvre
Kongsgardsmoen skole
Veungsdalskrysset
Veungsdalen

Steglet

Gudes gate
Svartasveien
Wennersborg skole
Tidemands gate
Steenstrups gate
Bergmannsveien
Thornes vei

Trakka

Kongens gate
Kongsberg knutepunkt

0714
07:16
07:19
07:20
07:22
07:23
07:23
07:24

08:14
08:17
08:18
08:19
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:31
08:31
08:32
08:33
08:33
08:34
08:35
08:36
08:38
08:38
08:43

Kjgres skoledager



